PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FEATURES
• LED Indoor Light Source.
• New Low profile Slim Design.
• Each fixture has a Dip Switch that provides for
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
• Durable polystyrene lens is easily removed for both
installation or maintenance.
• Brushed Nickel dual Spill Ring accents.

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT)
CERTIFICATIONS DRIVER/LED CHIP
ORDERING INFORMATION - CM SERIES
CAL.
SERIES SIZE LED TYPE WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE DIMMABLE FINISH
12 = 12” SD = SLIM
DRIVER ON BOARD
CM3 = CEILING MOUNT BN =
BRUSHE NICKEL
15 = 15W 1 = 120V D = TRIAC
CM3 12 SD 15 1 D BN
E.G.
CAN ICES-005 (B) / NMB-005 (B)
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT) - 15W 3500KLUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT) - 15W 5000K
PRODUCT CODE: CM312SD-1515CD-BN              5CCT LED FLUSHMOUNT/12 INCH ROUND SPILL RING/LOW PROFILE
5C = 5CCT
2700K/ 3000K/ 3500K/ 4000K/
5000K
5C
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
-/+180
-150 150
-120 120
-90 90
-60 60
-30 30
0
0
C0 - C180, 130.9°
C60 - C240, 131.3°
C30 - C210, 131.2°
C90 - C270, 131.9°
70
280
350
210
140
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) - 131.3°HT EAVG/EMAX DIA
ILLUMINANCE (AT A DISTANCE) - FLUX OUT: 889.1LM
3.28FT
1M
0.2085, 1.160 FC 71.86 FT
2.244, 12.49 LX 2190.20 CM
0.3257, 1.813 FC 57.49 FT
3.506, 19.51 LX 1752.16 CM
0.5791, 3.222 FC 43.11 FT
6.233, 34.68 LX 1314.12 CM
1.303, 7.250 FC 28.74 FT
14.03, 78.04 LX 876.08 CM
5.212, 29.00 FC 14.37 FT
56.10, 312.2 LX 438.04 CM
6.56FT
2M
13.12FT
4M
9.84FT
3M
16.40FT
5M
ANGLE: 130.92DEG